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BISQUE SHELLFISH SOUP

LOBSTER & NORTH SEA CRAB SOUP
KREEFT & NOORDZEE KRAB

ONION SOUP

HOMEMADE SOUP
UIENSOEP HUISGEMAAKT

STEAK TARTARE

PARK C STYLE
STEAK TARTAAR PARK C STYLE

PATA NEGRA

SPANISH 1BERICO-HAM
SPAANSE 1BERICO-HAM

DUCK LIVER

CRISPY FRIED
EENDENLEVER KROKANT GEBAKKEN

OYSTERS
FRESH OUSTERS (3 OR 6 PIECES) CLASSIC
VERSE OESTERS KLASSIEK

€195

€995

€14,95

£€18,50

£16,95

3 STUKS £10,95

6 STUKS €18,50

STARTERS/
KLEINE GERECHTEN

CRAB CAKES

HOMEMADE 2 PIECES
KRAB KOEKIES HUISGEMAAKT 2 STUKS

CARPACCIO
PARK C STULE
CARPACCIO PARK C STULE

TUNA TARTARE

PARK C STYLE
TONIN TARTAAR PARK C STYLE

PARK CAESAR SALAD

HOMEMADE
PARK CAESAR SALADE PARK C STYLE

+KIP €200
+ GARNAAL €4,00

BACON, EGGS & FRIES

EIEREN, SPEK & FRIET

€14,95

€14,95

€13,95

£€13,50

€12.50



PASTA EN
RISOTTO

RISOTTO FRUTTI DT MARE £26,95

RISOTTO WITH SEAFOOD

RISOTTO MUSSELS & TOMATO €24,50

RISOTTO WITH FRESH MUSSELS & CHERRY TOMATOES

RISOTTO MUSHROOMS & TRUFFLE £22,50

CAN BE SUPPLEMENTED WITH CHICKEN (+€2,00) OR TENDERLOIN (+€5,00)

RISOTTO ALFREDO £22,50

RISOTTO WITH CHICKEN & MUSHROOMS

PASTA FRUTTI DT MARE £26,95

LINGUINE WITH SEAFOQD

PASTA WITH MUSSELS & TOMATO €24,50

LINGUINE WITH FRESH MUSSELS & CHERRY TOMATOES

PASTA ALFREDO £22,50

LINGUINE WITH CHICKEN & MUSHROOMS

PASTA AGLIO E OLIO (VEGETARISCH] €19,50

LINGUINE WITH FRIED GARLIC & CHILLI

PASTA RAGU ALLA BOLOGNESE €24,95

LINGUINE WITH RAGU SAUCE




LOBSTER (HALF/WHOLF)

SERVED WITH FRIES OR JACKET POTATO AND SIDE SALAD
GEGRILDE KREEFT (HALF OF HEEL)

KING PRAWNS

SERVED WITH FRIES OR JACKET POTATO AND SIDE SALAD

MUSSELS "CACCIUCCO"

MUSSELS WITH LOBSTER/TOMATO SAUCE
(CACCIUCCO STYLE) SERVED WITH TOASTED BREAD

SEABASS

SERVED WITH FRIES OR JACKET POTATO AND SIDE SALAD

KING CRAB LEG

SERVED WITH FRIES OR JACKET POTATO AND SIDE SALAD

SOLE A LA MEUNIERE

SERVED WITH FRIES OR JACKET POTATO AND SIDE SALAD

1/2 DAILY PRICE

€27,50

£22,50

€24,95

€37,50

£22,50

GROTE
GERECHTEN

FRIED CHICKEN
PARK C STYLE - SERVED WITH FRIES OR JACKET POTATO
AND SIDE SALAD

TENDERLOIN

SERVED WITH FRIES OR JACKET POTATO AND SIDE SALAD

LAMB CHOPS

SERVED WITH FRIES OR JACKET POTATO AND SIDE SALAD

SURF & TURF

LOBSTER & TENDERLOIN - SERVED WITH FRIES OR
JACKET POTATO AND SIDE SALAD

* pARK [: BURGER (HAND CRAFTED)

HEREFORD BEEF ONION, BACON, CHEESE, PICKLE,
TOMATO, LETTUCE, SPI1CY MAYONNAISE

* PARK CHICKEN BURGER ano crarren)
FRIED CHICKEN, ONION, PICKLE, TOMATO, LETTUCE,
LEMON MAYONNAISE

* “BOLLE“ BURGER (HAND CRAFTED)

HEREFORD BEEF ONION, BACON, CHEESE, PICKLE,
TOMATO, LETTUCE, SP1CY MAYONNAISE

* VEGA BURGER (Hano crarren)

S0Y BURGERS (2PIECES), MUSHROOMS, ONION, PICKLE, TOMATG,

LETTUCE, SPI1CY MAYONAISSE

*SERVED WITH FRIES OR JACKET POTATO AND SIDE SALAD

€17,50

€28,00

£26,00

€37.50

£16,95

£16,95

£16,95

€16,95



CHARCUTERIE

ASSORTMENT OF CURED MEAT
LUXE PLATE MET DIVERSE VLEESWAREN

PATA NEGRA

SPANISH  IBERICO-HAM
SPAANSE 1BERICO-HAM

“BITTERBALLEN" (Hottkamp)

FRIED DUTCH SNACK

SHRIMP CROQUETTES (Houtkame)

GARNALENKROKETIES

DUCK SPRINGROLLS

EENDEN LOEMPIAS

OLIVES

OLIVEN

OYSTERS

CLASSIC FRESH OYSTERS (3 OR 6 PIECES) CLASSIC
VERSE OESTERS KLASSIEK

CHEESE PLATE

SELECTION OF CHEESE
KAASPLANKIE DIVERSE KAASIES

BREAD WITH TAPENADE

BROOD MET TAPENADE

DUTCH GLORY

ASSORTMENT OF DUTCH SNACKS

KAAS, BITTERBALLEN EN NEDERLANDSE VLEESWAREN

CHICKEN GYOZA [HOME MADE)

HUISGEMAAKTE KIP DUMPLING

VEGA GYOZA (Home mape)

HUISGEMAAKTE VEGETARISCHE DUMPLINGS

BORRELKAART

€1295
£18,50

6 STUKS €995
2 STUKS €100
€995
£4,00

3 STUKS €10,95

6 STUKS €18,50

€1200

£€6,00

PPEN00

3 STUKS €8,00

3 STUKS €8,00






THE MANDARIN RESTAURANTS:

MET-LING
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Geldropseweq 17, 5611 SC Eindhoven

Tel: 040 21 9955’ @ (a n

wwwmandarin-eindhoven.n|



